

473277	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:55:58 PM	INF/NEFT/029253536531/SBIN0020446/17166491 / /Ah	DR	11,661.00	1,46,98,702.11
S67473442	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:55:58 PM	INF/NEFT/029253536581/UBIN0567132/17166491 / /AM	DR	13,202.00	1,46,85,500.11
S67473852	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:00 PM	INF/NEFT/029253537211/BARB0KALWAR/17166491 / /VI	DR	14,346.00	1,46,71,154.11
S67474711	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:01 PM	INF/NEFT/029253537311/SBIN0020446/17166491 / /Na	DR	6,338.00	1,46,64,816.11
S67474850	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:01 PM	INF/NEFT/029253537561/UBIN0554588/17166491 / /AM	DR	13,202.00	1,46,51,814.11
S67475889	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:02 PM	INF/NEFT/029253538071/PUNB0414400/17166491 / /VI	DR	18,293.00	1,46,33,321.11
			INF/NEFT/029253539361/MAHB0001188/17166491 / /NA			
S67476856	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:03 PM	INF/NEFT/029253540391/UBIN0562815/17166491 / /BA	DR	14,202.00	1,46,01,050.11
S67477840	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:05 PM	INF/NEFT/029253543531/CBIN0282768/17166491 / /MU	DR	16,744.00	1,45,84,306.11
			INF/NEFT/029253544291/MAHB0001188/17166491 / /NA			
S67478910	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:06 PM	INF/NEFT/029253545921/UBIN0554588/17166491 / /BI	DR	13,202.00	1,45,59,049.11
S67480555	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:07 PM	INF/NEFT/029253551381/CBIN0282768/17166491 / /RA	DR	16,744.00	1,45,42,305.11
			INF/NEFT/029253554291/MAHB0001188/17166491 / /NA			
S67481036	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:08 PM	INF/NEFT/029253556401/UBIN0562815/17166491 / /BU	DR	13,202.00	1,45,28,561.11
S67481925	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:10 PM	INF/NEFT/029253562271/CBIN0282768/17166491 / /VI	DR	16,744.00	1,45,11,817.11
			INF/NEFT/029253563471/KKBK0000199/17166491 / /VI			
S67483020	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:11 PM	INF/NEFT/029253563531/UBIN0562815/17166491 / /DA	DR	14,250.00	1,44,97,183.11
S67484101	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:12 PM	INF/NEFT/029253567131/BARB0VJCAND/17166491 / /BR	DR	13,619.00	1,44,83,564.11
S67484706	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:13 PM	INF/NEFT/029253571521/SBIN0004842/17166491 / /DE	DR	11,171.00	1,44,72,393.11
S67486101	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:15 PM	INF/NEFT/029253577231/IOBA0000490/17166491 / /DE	DR	13,379.00	1,44,59,014.11
S67487028	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:16 PM	INF/NEFT/029253581211/UBIN0562815/17166491 / /DE	DR	13,202.00	1,44,45,812.11
S67487583	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:17 PM	INF/NEFT/029253585631/HDFC0000139/17166491 / /DE	DR	9,079.00	1,44,36,733.11
S67488400	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:18 PM	INF/NEFT/029253589791/SBIN0031309/17166491 / /DE	DR	13,202.00	1,44,23,531.11
S67489560	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:19 PM	INF/NEFT/029253591381/KARB0000551/17166491 / /DH	DR	9,079.00	1,44,14,452.11
S67490225	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:21 PM	INF/NEFT/029253591291/UBIN0549371/17166491 / /GA	DR	13,202.00	1,44,01,250.11
S67491193	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:22 PM	INF/NEFT/029253591961/PUNB0600600/17166491 / /JI	DR	10,825.00	1,43,90,425.11
S67491972	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 06:56:23 PM	INF/NEFT/029253592051/UBIN0541214/17166491 / /GA	DR	13,202.00	1,43,77,223.11
S69538791	07/09/2022	07/09/2022 07:38:35 PM	INF/INFT/029254299661/33139001 by RAJESHA from /VANGHEE/DEEPAKICICI	DR	6,400.00	1,43,70,823.11
S77658527	08/09/2022	08/09/2022 03:42:04 AM	Int on FD/RD XXX0928 Tds:210.Int:2103 and TAX:210.	CR	1,893.00	1,43,72,716.11

